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GOOBS DESCRIPTION

CARTON BOX AYURVEDA MEDICINE

INVOICE NO. M VALUE

E-Waybill No
Seal / Siyn Required Invoice
NO

Seal: Sign:

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,

600040

SAID TO CONTAIN

K BHASKARAN VIBUTHI STORE
205 PERIYAPPA NAGAR PALANI-624601

Mobhile Number : 9443043493
Email Id:

NO. Of ARTICLE

bhaskaranvibuthi@gniaii cotn

CHARGL D Wi

4320.00 Cus. Spec. Inst: Est. Del. Date @ 04-Moy- 2021
off time), Delivery Branch Contact No - 21501
\ 2 O‘&
NO REMARKS: " >
ODA Locatioi :
ODA Km : 0.00

ARTICLE CHAF
DOCUMENT CHARGL S

DIESEL HIKE CH/
FREIGHT SURCHARK

VALUE SURCHARGT

ACTUAL Wi

) 20.0

(Booked within cut  OTHER GHARGLS

J2223 DOGR COLLECTION
DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

GSY (SGST 6% + CCS1 6%)

Grand Total

HODHENSEmS and conditidiNAGABRRoN the reverse of this waybill
OFEYHT of this non-KEFBHABIEYRtybill and that the information

contained on this waybill.

®/2 9150 112 229

Goods received in good colUftit. ~

(Receiver : Sign, Mobile No., Stamp & Date)

Rupees : Two Hundred Filly iwo Only

AMOUNT
90.640
5.00
50.00
27.21
9.07

20.00

0.00
.00
50.00
0.00
252.00
0.00
252.00

For Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited




